
ROUND 01 ALA MX1_MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 653 RIZZARDI M. 1:22.154
Migliore

1 1:42.896 10:09:23.403

2 1:23.078 10:10:46.481

3 1:46.288 10:12:32.769

4 1:22.196 10:13:54.965

5 1:54.482 10:15:49.447

6 1:22.154 10:17:11.601

7 2:08.281 10:19:19.882

 Po. 2 - # 333 BORZ N. + 01.803
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.371 10:09:24.430

2 1:24.332 10:10:48.762

3 1:45.580 10:12:34.342

4 1:32.486 10:14:06.828

5 1:23.957 10:15:30.785

6 1:36.891 10:17:07.676

7 1:31.738 10:18:39.414

 Po. 3 - # 140 PONTI L. + 01.827
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.523 10:09:14.429

2 1:23.981 10:10:38.410

3 1:25.318 10:12:03.728

4 1:55.345 10:13:59.073

5 1:30.630 10:15:29.703

6 1:26.663 10:16:56.366

7 1:43.196 10:18:39.562

 Po. 4 - # 454 CARRARA S. + 02.283
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.663 10:09:12.342

2 1:24.627 10:10:36.969

3 1:43.453 10:12:20.422

4 1:25.221 10:13:45.643

5 2:05.100 10:15:50.743

6 1:24.437 10:17:15.180

7 1:57.726 10:19:12.906

 Po. 5 - # 273 FLARER M. + 02.848
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.440 10:09:36.242

2 2:16.215 10:11:52.457

3 1:26.358 10:13:18.815

4 1:45.816 10:15:04.631

5 1:25.529 10:16:30.160

6 1:43.707 10:18:13.867

7 1:25.002 10:19:38.869

 Po. 6 - # 173 FALSER G. + 04.598
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.778 10:09:19.944

2 1:28.313 10:10:48.257

3 1:37.311 10:12:25.568

4 1:27.551 10:13:53.119

5 1:41.047 10:15:34.166

6 1:26.752 10:17:00.918

7 1:47.435 10:18:48.353

 Po. 7 - # 291 MUR G. + 04.867
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.502 10:09:24.822

2 1:27.021 10:10:51.843

3 1:28.336 10:12:20.179

4 1:47.227 10:14:07.406

5 1:27.984 10:15:35.390

6 1:57.508 10:17:32.898

7 1:28.405 10:19:01.303

 Po. 8 - # 264 PONTI R. + 05.137
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.568 10:10:24.930

2 1:28.825 10:11:53.755

3 2:09.319 10:14:03.074

4 1:28.976 10:15:32.050

5 1:50.684 10:17:22.734

6 1:27.291 10:18:50.025

 Po. 9 - # 57 WOHLFARTER M. + 06.009
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.288 10:09:49.280

2 1:39.728 10:11:29.008

3 1:28.163 10:12:57.171

4 1:45.345 10:14:42.516

5 1:28.512 10:16:11.028

6 1:55.871 10:18:06.899

7 1:30.230 10:19:37.129

 Po. 10 - # 980 PFATTNER M. + 06.150
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.972 10:11:15.507

2 1:29.565 10:12:45.072

3 1:41.382 10:14:26.454

4 1:28.304 10:15:54.758

5 2:03.265 10:17:58.023

6 1:28.856 10:19:26.879

 Po. 11 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O.+ 06.188
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.635 10:09:16.838

2 1:29.414 10:10:46.252

3 1:28.342 10:12:14.594

4 1:53.712 10:14:08.306

5 1:32.891 10:15:41.197

6 1:29.614 10:17:10.811

7 1:30.686 10:18:41.497

 Po. 12 - # 495 CURTI L. + 07.352
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.224 10:09:26.009

2 1:30.187 10:10:56.196

3 1:30.870 10:12:27.066

4 1:43.208 10:14:10.274

5 1:29.506 10:15:39.780

6 1:45.050 10:17:24.830

7 1:36.543 10:19:01.373

 Po. 13 - # 190 PICHLER M. + 07.559
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.592 10:09:25.274

2 1:31.025 10:10:56.299

3 2:50.737 10:13:47.036

4 1:29.713 10:15:16.749

5 1:36.574 10:16:53.323

6 1:30.430 10:18:23.753

7 1:30.764 10:19:54.517

 Po. 14 - # 802 ANDREOLLI M. + 07.676
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.836 10:09:29.135

2 1:32.102 10:11:01.237

3 1:43.058 10:12:44.295

4 1:29.830 10:14:14.125

5 1:54.443 10:16:08.568

6 1:31.482 10:17:40.050

7 1:52.576 10:19:32.626

 Po. 15 - # 776 BERTOLINI N. + 08.007
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.099 10:10:00.033

2 1:30.192 10:11:30.225

3 1:53.810 10:13:24.035

4 1:30.161 10:14:54.196

5 1:52.669 10:16:46.865

6 1:30.690 10:18:17.555

 Po. 16 - # 342 ZELGER T. + 09.088
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.763 10:09:28.796

2 1:33.182 10:11:01.978

3 1:39.063 10:12:41.041

4 1:31.242 10:14:12.283

5 1:41.527 10:15:53.810

6 1:31.309 10:17:25.119

7 1:43.933 10:19:09.052

 Po. 17 - # 347 SALVATERRA D. + 10.743
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.559 10:09:26.862

2 1:33.517 10:11:00.379

3 1:35.939 10:12:36.318

4 1:34.523 10:14:10.841

5 1:50.086 10:16:00.927

6 1:32.897 10:17:33.824

7 1:48.303 10:19:22.127

 Po. 18 - # 294 PAROLARI C. + 10.883
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.881 10:10:06.185

2 1:33.037 10:11:39.222

3 1:54.469 10:13:33.691

4 1:33.606 10:15:07.297

5 2:21.547 10:17:28.844

6 1:57.300 10:19:26.144

Fastest lap: 1:22.154 
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 Po. 19 - # 585 GRAMM P. + 13.463
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.651 10:09:41.953

2 1:37.660 10:11:19.613

3 1:39.243 10:12:58.856

4 2:00.601 10:14:59.457

5 1:37.717 10:16:37.174

6 1:57.446 10:18:34.620

7 1:35.617 10:20:10.237

 Po. 20 - # 200 ZONTINI S. + 13.680
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.873 10:09:55.068

2 1:38.195 10:11:33.263

3 1:42.807 10:13:16.070

4 1:35.834 10:14:51.904

5 1:58.274 10:16:50.178

6 1:40.042 10:18:30.220

 Po. 21 - # 597 RABENSTEINER M.+ 14.057
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.021 10:09:37.178

2 1:37.779 10:11:14.957

3 1:37.516 10:12:52.473

4 1:36.211 10:14:28.684

5 1:36.334 10:16:05.018

6 1:36.843 10:17:41.861

7 1:40.865 10:19:22.726

 Po. 22 - # 720 BATTITORI T. + 14.620
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.265 10:09:38.636

2 1:40.250 10:11:18.886

3 1:37.278 10:12:56.164

4 1:50.487 10:14:46.651

5 1:36.774 10:16:23.425

6 1:37.121 10:18:00.546

7 1:58.475 10:19:59.021

Fastest lap: 1:22.154 
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